  ROCKY – 518HV Ver. 4.x
Pentium®  w/ VGA Half-Sized
     Single Board Computer
@Copyright 1998
All Rights Reserved.
Manual fourth edition April 21,1998
The information in this document is subject to change without prior
notice in order to improve reliability, design and function and does not

 Multiplier
 6x86MX-PR133*  55  110  2x
 6x86MX-PR150  60  120  2x
 6x86MX-PR166  66  133  2x
 6x86MX-PR166  55  138  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR166  60  150  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR200  75  150  2x
 6x86MX-PR200  66  166  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR200  60  180  3x
 6x86MX-PR233  75  188  2.5x
 6x86MX-PR233  66  200  3x
 6x86MX-PR266  66  233  3.5x
 6x86MX-PR266  75  225  3x
• AMD K6 MMX Rating Table ( Dual Voltage )
 Product Name Core Freq Vcore Bus MHz  Multiplier
K6-233 Model 6  233MHz  3.2V  66  3.5 x
K6-200 Model 6  200MHz  2.9V  66  3 x
K6-166 Model 6  166MHz  2.9V  66  2.5 x
K6-300 Model 7  300MHz  2.2V  66  4.5 x
K6-266 Model 7   266MHz  2.2V  66  4 x
K6-233 Model 7  233MHz  2.2V  66  3.5 x
2.4 Memory Address for VGA BIOS
The SIS 5598 chipset provides share memory VGA function
which will use the memory address from C0000H to CBFFFH.